
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199302080000
36631

02/08/1993
10:43:08

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MANNERS,
DAVID A

199302100000
38541

02/10/1993
08:52:23

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199301120000
10751

01/12/1993
01:25:25

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

10 56 Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:56
Desc:1993
01074

199301140000
13141

01/14/1993
12:17:29

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199302180000
46861

02/18/1993
09:49:18

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
46891

02/18/1993
09:49:21

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
46911

02/18/1993
09:49:23

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
46921

02/18/1993
09:49:24

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
47011

02/18/1993
09:49:33

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
47041

02/18/1993
09:49:37

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
47061

02/18/1993
09:49:38

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199301190000
16851

01/19/1993
12:35:35

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES KERN, PETER
F

199302180000
47771

02/18/1993
01:42:59

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BARLOW,
GEORGE
DOUGLAS

199301210000
20681

01/21/1993
03:10:50

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210020002
19851

199303050000
62021

03/05/1993
09:34:58

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CHAPMAN,
JAMES
EDWARD JR

199303050000
63061

03/05/1993
01:33:03

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES JANCHUS,
STEPHEN R



199303100000
67921

03/10/1993
02:47:28

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67941

03/10/1993
02:47:31

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67971

03/10/1993
02:47:34

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67961

03/10/1993
02:47:33

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67991

03/10/1993
02:47:36

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67981

03/10/1993
02:47:34

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
68031

03/10/1993
02:47:40

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
68041

03/10/1993
02:47:41

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303110000
68941

03/11/1993
01:47:55

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199303230000
78551

03/23/1993
02:02:49

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199303290000
83821

03/29/1993
10:19:22

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FITZEN, ERIC
L

199303290000
83891

03/29/1993
10:54:29

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BURNHAM,
WILLIAM R

199303300000
85421

03/30/1993
01:49:49

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CASHWELL,
STEVEN N

199303300000
85651

03/30/1993
03:09:05

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

6 146 199303300000
85641

Lot#:219
Book:6 Pg:146
Desc:1993-
8564


