Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302080000 36631	02/08/1993 10:43:08	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MANNERS, DAVID A						
199302100000 38541	02/10/1993 08:52:23	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199301120000 10751	01/12/1993 01:25:25	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA			10	56		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:56 Desc:1993 01074
199301140000 13141	01/14/1993 12:17:29	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP						
199302180000 46861	02/18/1993 09:49:18	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 46891	02/18/1993 09:49:21	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 46911	02/18/1993 09:49:23	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 46921	02/18/1993 09:49:24	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 47011	02/18/1993 09:49:33	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 47041	02/18/1993 09:49:37	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 47061	02/18/1993 09:49:38	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199301190000 16851	01/19/1993 12:35:35	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KERN, PETER F						
199302180000 47771	02/18/1993 01:42:59	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BARLOW, GEORGE DOUGLAS						
199301210000 20681	01/21/1993 03:10:50	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199210020002 19851	
199303050000 62021	03/05/1993 09:34:58	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAPMAN, JAMES EDWARD JR						
199303050000 63061	03/05/1993 01:33:03	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	JANCHUS, STEPHEN R						

		1					1	1	1	I
199303100000 67921	03/10/1993 02:47:28	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK					
199303100000 67941	03/10/1993 02:47:31	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK					
199303100000 67971	03/10/1993 02:47:34	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK					
199303100000 67961	03/10/1993 02:47:33	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK					
199303100000 67991	03/10/1993 02:47:36	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK					
199303100000 67981	03/10/1993 02:47:34	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK					
199303100000 68031	03/10/1993 02:47:40	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK					
199303100000 68041	03/10/1993 02:47:41	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK					
199303110000 68941	03/11/1993 01:47:55	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					
199303230000 78551	03/23/1993 02:02:49	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					
199303290000 83821	03/29/1993 10:19:22	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FITZEN, ERIC L					
199303290000 83891	03/29/1993 10:54:29	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNHAM, WILLIAM R	 				
199303300000 85421	03/30/1993 01:49:49	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CASHWELL, STEVEN N					
199303300000 85651	03/30/1993 03:09:05	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA		6	146	199303300000 85641	Lot#:219 Book:6 Pg:146 Desc:1993- 8564